Image indicative only
—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
Stanilite®
Power pack T5 Nexus® emergency
Range
Non-standard range
Product group
Power pack
Features
•	 Runs one lamp in maintained and non-maintained
mode of operation
•	 High temperature NiCad batteries
•	 Nexus monitored, either cabled or wireless
Catalogue no. Description
Nexus products
PPNXS14-T5 Inverter pack 14W T5 Nexus LX
PPNXS28-T5 Inverter pack 28W T5 Nexus LX
PPNXS35-T5 Inverter pack 35W T5 Nexus LX
PPNXS49-T5 Inverter pack 49W T5 Nexus LX
PPNXS54-T5 Inverter pack 54W T5 Nexus LX
PPNRF14-T5 Inverter pack 14W T5 Nexus RF
PPNRF28-T5 Inverter pack 28W T5 Nexus RF
PPNRF35-T5 Inverter pack 35W T5 Nexus RF
PPNRF54-T5 Inverter pack 54W T8 Nexus RF
Note: All emergency power packs include the battery pack
Spare parts
03-01015P Battery 3 cell NiCad 3.6V 4.0Ah (suits 14W)
03-01013P Battery 5 cell NiCad 6.0V 4.0Ah (suits 28W)
03-01011 Battery 6 cell NiCad 7.2V 4.5Ah (suits
35W/49W/54W)
Dimensions
Length Width Height Mounting
hole
centres
268mm 48mm 41mm 260mm
Battery pack
Model Length
(A)
Mounting
hole
centres
(B)
Height
(H)
03-01015P 220mm 204mm 34mm
03-01013P 340mm 324mm 34mm
03-01011 230mm 213mm 34mm
Note: Lead length for all battery packs is 200mm
Construction
Part Construction
Body White colorbond steel
Note:
−− Designed to comply with AS2293 and meet relevant Australian EMC
standards